(215) 788-8485 • info@H2ODegree.com Page 1(215) 788-8485 • www.H2ODegree.com • info@H2ODegree.com1/18Page 1 Page 1
Overview
The H20 Degree  WM-2000C is an
encoded register meter and works with the
H2O Degree Encoded Radio. The
WM-2000C water meter consists of three
major assemblies: a register, a lead free
high copper alloy maincase and a nutating

1/8 US gpm
0.03 rh
Ordering Information
Model		  Description
WM2000C058	 Cold Water Meter 5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 20 gpm BRASS Encoded Register (CA Approved) includes couplings
WM2000C075	 Cold Water Meter 3/4 inch 30 gpm BRASS Encoded Register  (CA Approved) includes couplings
WM2000C100	 Cold Water Meter 1 inch 50 gpm BRASS Encoded Register (CA approved) includes couplings
WM2000C150	 Cold Water Meter 1 1/2 inch 100 gpm BRASS Encoded Register (CA Approved) includes couplings
WM2000C200	 Cold Water Meter 2 inch 100 gpm BRASS Encoded Register (CA Approved) includes couplings
WMST075	 3/4 inch x 7.5 inch Spacer tube - for use with WM1000  WM1100  WM1500 series meters
M54190		  Encoded Register reads SENSUS  BADGER  MASTER METER  NEPTUNE water meters
WM-2000C Cold Water Meter
Encoded Register